District Name

Students (ADM) | Staff (FTE) | Service Provided

Year Contract Started

Current SMS Staff

Red Wing

Red Wing

GCED

GCED

New City School

New City School

West Central Ed District
West Central Ed District
River Bend Ed District
River Bend Ed District
Northland Learning Center
Northland Learning Center
Northland Learning Center
Lyle

Lyle

Lyle

Hiawatha Valley Education District
Austin

Austin Albert Lea Area Special Education Cooperative

Waterville-Elysian-Morristown
Minnesota Transitions Charter School
Minnesota Transitions Charter School
Minnesota Transitions Charter School
Northern Lights Community School
Northern Lights Community School
Northern Lights Community School
Northern Lights Community School
Stewartville

Stewartville

Grand Meadow

Mabel-Canton

Kenyon-Wanamingo

Triton

Westonka

Equity Alliance MN

Watershed High School

Watershed High School

Rush City

Byron

Pine Island

2,700
2,700
100
100
290
290
100
100
100
100
110
110
110
300
300
300
90
5,000
45
786
3,688
3,688
3,688
93

93

93

93
2,100
2,100
450
272
738
1,090
2,500

50

50
860
2,270
1,455

Lots

445
445
110
110
35
35
45
45
45
45
110
110
110
50
50
50
100

180
200
200
200

250
250
80
40
100
150
400
12
12
12
145
260
160

Business Management
Accounting

Business Management

Payroll

Business Management

Payroll

Business Management

Payroll

Business Management

Payroll

Business Management

Grant Management

Payroll

Business Management

Payroll

Accounts Payable

Business Management
Business Management (More like Consulting)
Accounts Payable

HR and payroll

Business Management

HR and payroll

AP. AR & Bank Recs

Accounts Payable

Business Manager

Accounts Receivable/Bank Rec
Grant Management

Business Manager
Accountant(AP,AR,PO, 1/2 Payroll/Benefits)
Business Manager

Business Mgmt, Payroll, A/P,A/R
Business Management
Business Management
Business Management
Business Mgmt, Payroll, A/R
Business Mgmt, Payroll

A/P / AIR / Bank Recs

Payroll

Business Management
Business Management

2015
2006
2009
2009
2006
2006
2019
2019
2020
2020
2009
2015
2013
2011
2013
2015
2019
2019
2019
2020
2018
2018
2018
2020
2020
2020
2020
2007
2007
2006

2015
2018
2009
2014
2020
2020
2020
2019
2014

Jackie

Aimee

Jackie
Annemarie
Jackie
Annemarie
Lisa

Amber

Lisa / Bradley
Christina

Lisa / Joan
Lisa / Joan
Joan

Bradley
Christina/Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
Annemarie
Scott
Annemarie
Robert

Joan

Todd N / Joan
Robert

Todd N / Joan / Karolyn
Dan

Steph

Dan

Aimee, Christina, April
Aimee

Aimee

Kathy

Kathy

Kathy

Robert
Kathy / Pat
Todd L

Todd L



District Name
Hayfield

Hayfield

Kingsland

New London-Spicer
Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted
Cannon Falls
SMEC

SMEC

SMEC
Zumbrota-Mazeppa
Zumbrota-Mazeppa
Zumbrota-Mazeppa
Cass Lake Bena
Onamia

Rush City

Rush City

Da Vinci Academy
Da Vinci Academy
Goodhue

Students (ADM) | Staff (FTE) | Service Provided

700
700
530
1,520
1,210
1,161
33

33

33
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,000
700
860
860
860
860
700

90 Business Mgmt, Payroll
90 Accountant (AP/AR)
100 Business Mgmt, Payroll
260 Business Mgmt
230 Business Mgmt, A/P
Payroll
Payroll/Benefits
Business Management
AP. AR & Bank Recs
Business Management
AP. AR & Bank Recs
Payroll
Business Manager
Business Manager
Business Manager
Payroll
Business Manager
Payroll
Business Manager

Year Contract Started
2014
2014
2012

20107
2013
2018
2019
2016
2016
2020
2020
2020
2016

2020
2020
2020
2020

Current SMS Staff
Amber
Stephanie
Amber
Donna
Donna
Stephanie
Stephanie
Nikki

Nikki

NIkki

Nikki

Nikki
Christina
Christina
Christina
Kathy/Pat
Kathy
Annemarie
Scott



