District Name	Students (ADM)	Staff (FTE)	Service Provided	Year Contract Started	Current SMS Staff	
Red Wing	2,700	445	Business Management	2015	Jackie	
Red Wing	2,700	445	Accounting	2006	Aimee	
GCED	100	110	Business Management	2009	Jackie	
GCED	100	110	Payroll	2009	Annemarie	
New City School	290	35	Business Management	2006	Jackie	
New City School	290	35	Payroll	2006	Annemarie	
West Central Ed District	100	45	Business Management	2019	Lisa	
West Central Ed District	100	45	Payroll	2019	Amber	
River Bend Ed District	100	45	Business Management	2020	Lisa / Bradley	
River Bend Ed District	100	45	Payroll	2020	Christina	
Northland Learning Center	110	110	Business Management	2009	Lisa / Joan	
Northland Learning Center	110	110	Grant Management	2015	Lisa / Joan	
Northland Learning Center	110	110	Payroll	2013	Joan	
Lyle	300	50	Business Management	2011	Bradley	
Lyle	300	50	Payroll	2013	Christina/Bradley	
Lyle	300	50	Accounts Payable	2015	Bradley	
Hiawatha Valley Education District	90	100	Business Management	2019	Bradley	
Austin	5,000	Lots	Business Management (More like Consulting)	2019	Bradley	
Austin Albert Lea Area Special Education Cooperative	45	0	Accounts Payable	2019	Bradley	
Waterville-Elysian-Morristown	786	180	HR and payroll	2020	Annemarie	
Minnesota Transitions Charter School	3,688	200	Business Management	2018	Scott	
Minnesota Transitions Charter School	3,688	200	HR and payroll	2018	Annemarie	
Minnesota Transitions Charter School	3,688	200	AP. AR & Bank Recs	2018	Robert	
Northern Lights Community School	93		Accounts Payable	2020	Joan	
Northern Lights Community School	93		Business Manager	2020	Todd N / Joan	
Northern Lights Community School	93		Accounts Receivable/Bank Rec	2020	Robert	
Northern Lights Community School	93		Grant Management	2020	Todd N / Joan / Karol	yn
Stewartville	2,100	250	Business Manager	2007	Dan	
Stewartville	2,100	250	Accountant(AP,AR,PO, 1/2 Payroll/Benefits)	2007	Steph	
Grand Meadow	450	80	Business Manager	2006	Dan	
Mabel-Canton	272	40	Business Mgmt, Payroll, A/P,A/R		Aimee, Christina, Apr	il
Kenyon-Wanamingo	738	100	Business Management	2015	Aimee	
Triton	1,090	150	Business Management	2018	Aimee	
Westonka	2,500	400	Business Management	2009	Kathy	
Equity Alliance MN	0	12	Business Mgmt, Payroll, A/R	2014	Kathy	
Watershed High School	50	12	Business Mgmt, Payroll	2020	Kathy	
Watershed High School	50	12	A/P / A/R / Bank Recs	2020	Robert	
Rush City	860	145	Payroll	2020	Kathy / Pat	
Byron	2,270	260	Business Management	2019	Todd L	
Pine Island	1,455	160	Business Management	2014	Todd L	

District Name	Students (ADM)	Staff (FTE)	Service Provided	Year Contract Started	Current SMS Staff
Hayfield	700	90	Business Mgmt, Payroll	2014	Amber
Hayfield	700	90	Accountant (AP/AR)	2014	Stephanie
Kingsland	530	100	Business Mgmt, Payroll	2012	Amber
New London-Spicer	1,520	260	Business Mgmt	2010?	Donna
Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted	1,210	230	Business Mgmt, A/P	2013	Donna
Cannon Falls	1,161		Payroll	2018	Stephanie
SMEC	33		Payroll/Benefits	2019	Stephanie
SMEC	33		Business Management	2016	Nikki
SMEC	33		AP. AR & Bank Recs	2016	Nikki
Zumbrota-Mazeppa	1,234		Business Management	2020	NIkki
Zumbrota-Mazeppa	1,234		AP. AR & Bank Recs	2020	Nikki
Zumbrota-Mazeppa	1,234		Payroll	2020	Nikki
Cass Lake Bena	1,000		Business Manager	2016	Christina
Onamia	700		Business Manager		Christina
Rush City	860		Business Manager	2020	Christina
Rush City	860		Payroll	2020	Kathy/Pat
Da Vinci Academy	860		Business Manager	2020	Kathy
Da Vinci Academy	860		Payroll	2020	Annemarie
Goodhue	700		Business Manager		Scott